





UNDERGROUND DISTRIBUTION EASEMENT (RIGHT OF WAY) NO. R 9203488-01 PROJECT NAME LAKEHAVEN GLEN CONDO

On June 1 , 1992, for the consideration of system	a betterment, Grantor grants to Grantee a permanent	
underground distribution easement ("Right of Way") in, on and ac	cross a part of Grantor's Land called the "Right of Way Area".	
"Grantor" is: Franklin Development Corporation, a Michigan corporation, 102	8#92 REG/DEDS PAID W. Maple, Holly, Michgian 48442	
"Grantee" is:	1291 MISC 11.00	
The Detroit Edison Company, a Michigan corporation, 2000 Seco	nd Avenue, Detroit, Michigan 48226	
Michigan Bell Telephone, a Michigan corporation, 444 Michigan		
Greater Media Cablevision, Inc., a Michigan corporation, 3166 M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
"Grantor's Land" is in Township of White La Sidwell No. 12-33-251-000 See Apper		
The "Right of Way Area" is a part of Granto	m's I and and is described on U1.35Fill	
The exact location of said easements shall be shown on a drawing		
10 width.	to be recorded 90 days after construction. The right of way is	
	يُغ	
1. Purpose: The purpose of this Right of Way is to construct, re		
facilities consisting of poles, guys, anchors, wires, manholes, cone 2. Access: Grantee has the right of access to and from the Right	duits, pipes, cables, transformers and accessories.	
3. Buildings or other Permanent Structures: No buldings or other		
Area without Grantee's prior written consent.	The permanent structures shall be placed in the Right of Way	
4. Excavation: As required by Public Act 53 of 1974, MISS DIG		
the Right of Way Area.		
5. Trees, Bushes, Branches Roots, Structures and Fences: Gra	antee may trim, cut down, remove or otherwise control any at could grow into the Right of Way Area) and remove wes could interfere with the safe and reliable construction, life, structures and fences shall be planted, grown or installed of transformers and switching cabinet enclosures. Grantee rees, plant life, structures and fences placed in front of	
trees, bushes, branches and roots in the Right of Way Area (or the	at could grow into the Right of Way Area) and remove	
structures and fences in the Right of Way Area that Grantee believes could interfere with the safe and reliable construction, operation and maintenance of Grantee's facilities. No trees, plant life, structures and fences shall be planted, grown or installed		
within 8 feet of the front door and within 2 feet of the other sides	of transformers and switching cabinet enclosures. Grantee	
shall not be responsible to Grantor for damages to or removal of t	rees, plant life, structures and fences placed in front of	
transformer doors.		
6. Ground Elevation: Grantor must grade the Right of Way Are	a to within four inches of final grade before Grantee installs its	
facilities. Grantor must maintain this ground elevation after Grant	tee installs its facilities.	
7. Damages: If Grantor, its agents, employees or contractors, da Grantor's expense.	mage Grantee's facilities, Grantee shall make repairs at	
8. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds a	nd benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees	
licensees and assigns.	0001 SER 22'92 12:34PM	
	2020 MISC 9.00	
Witnesses: (type or print name below signature)	Grantor: (type or print name below signature)	
	FRANKLIN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, a Michigan	
Q 1118 A	corporation	
Kuhul L Gelleho	March Killing XIV	
R.L. BUTCHER	ALFRED R. KLOSS, President	
Ella in an 2 to		
6 laire 411. Silger	B#92 REG/DEEDS PAID	
ELAINE M. ZAEGLER	0001 SEP.22'92 12:34PM 2020 RM REE 2.00	
Acknowledged before me in Oakland County,	2020 RMT FEE 2.00 Michigan, on June 1, ,1992 by	
ALFRED R. KLOSS, the President of FRANKLIN DEVELOPM	,1552 O	
	7-96	
	otary's Signature Elaine M. Jugle	
(Notary's name, county, and date commission expires) Livingston Co., Acting in Oal	kland Co. Elaine M. Zaeglok _ T	
Prepared by and Return to: Omer V. Racine, 30400 Telegraph Re		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	OK - G.K.	

RETURN TO

J. D. McDONALD

THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
30400 TELEGRAPH ROAD, SUITE 277
BIRMINGHAM, MICHIGAN 48025



Appendix "A"

Lakehaven Glen Condominium, according to the Master Deed recorded in Liber 12589, Page 081, Oakland County Records and designated as Oakland County Condominium Subdivision Plan No. 761 together with rights in general common elements and limited common elements, as set forth in the above master deed and being further described as:

Part of the NE ¼ of Section 33, T3N, R8E, White Lake Township, Oakland County, Michigan is described as beginning at a point on the N & S ¼ line of said Section 33, said point located S. 02°36'30" W along said N & S ¼ line 1138.33 ft., from the N ¼ corner of said Section 33, thence continuing S 02°36'00" W 244.84 ft., thence S 02°29'06" W. 144.86 ft., thence S 87°02'00" E. 1108.27 ft., thence N 06°07'39" E 148.57 ft., thence N 02°28'13" E. 99.88 ft., thence N 09°32'16" E. 141.15 ft., th N 02°39'15" E 1.26 ft., thence N 87°02'00" W 1134.50 ft. to the point of beginning, containing 10.010 acres.

NKA Lake Reven Coken Cordo

Ent 12-33-251-000 900076/

RETURN TO
J. D. McDONALD
THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
30400 TELEGRAPH ROAD, SUITE 277
BIRMINGHAM, MICHIGAN 48025

RIGHT OF WAY APPLICATION		
DATE ISSUED 05-11-92		
DATE WANTED 06-30-92	RWNO. L-920348801	
SERVICE PLANNER DW. THOMAS	PHONE 4/34	
PROJECT NAME LAKEHAVEN GLE	N CONDOMINIUM PROJECT	
The same of the contract to the contract of th	WP.	
ADDRESS		
CROSS STREET BOGIE LAKE	SECTION NE. 1/4	
SIDWELL NO:	QUARTER 33	
TYPE OF PROJECT		
OVERHEAD	UNDERGROUND	
ACREAGE	LOTS 18	
COMMERCIAL BLDG	*SUB	
SITE CONDO	*APT COMPLEX	
*MOBILE HOME PK	·CONDO YES	
,		
JOINT USE REQUIRED YES	NO S	
MBT JOINT USE NO. J-9203488-01		
GTE JOINT USE NO.		
CONS. PWR. JOINT USE NO.		
CABLETY CO. NAME CIRENTER MEDIA		
CABLETY JOINT USE NO. J-92034	88-02	
HOLLY REALITY & INVESTMENT CORP. INC.		
CONTRACTOR	DELOPMENT CORPORATION	
CONTACT PERSON ALFRED & KLOS		
ADDRESS 102 W. MAPLE	Holly, MI 48442	
HOME PHONE BUSIN ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNER	ESS PHONE 3 3 - 634 - 4404	
ADDRESS		
	ESS PHONE	
MATERIAL TO BE PROVIDED		
SITE PLANSKETCH/FINAL PROPOSED PLAT*		
2 PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (SIDWELL NO.) ("ACTUAL DESCRIPTION)		
3. PROOF OF OWNERSHIP OF REQUESTING CUSTOMER: WARRANTY DEED, L/C, TITLE SEARCH, COMMITMENT		
4. SIDWELL PAGE (COPY)		
5. SIDWELL NO.		
SUPERVISOR TO TOWN IN SECURED TO THE SUPERVISOR TO THE SECURED TO		
RWINDSERVACEMENT REVISED 13-Aug-61		

